

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.701 of 2017****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	06.02.2026	<u>GTK, J</u> At the request of Mr. S. Ganesh, learned counsel, appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.3 and 4, post the matter after two (02) weeks. GTK, J SSN	